EQT AB

EQT AB

ISIN: SE0012853455

Overview

2024/07/11 17:25:00

WKN:

Price

344.30 SEK

Difference € 478%(15.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,391 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

327.10 SEK (1,000)
361.50 SEK (1,000)
335.15 SEK
344.30 SEK
335.15 SEK
328.60 SEK
313.20 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448146,257594715,257594356,257594082,257595267,257595065,171496886,171496888,172402570,201448125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012853455&ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecb4b577d36c54c3eebe96e3f20450d460cca645b4b123692638c36306c78d8b&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38066856489d4135c&time=1720819235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e921f93b092273c838d6f1fda535dfae2cde90d1019f22a8769ec6c6a7aba612&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa081256babcaefac&time=1720819235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7f7a983859ef5d9e8e983818502da4179984f2c5f86999152f307ec363857e&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6839cd6af9e2d360&time=1720819235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba16844757c9ae6bf8f876ca3dd69265595876a715a8585d0cfff5ae63b14b74&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f7ac3c1edcc8fad9&time=1720819235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a70a1afe03ab35673436fb692bf2069269e5cae57868f229c3e4ae8617c95bd5&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fac0d1ea0f800be81&time=1720819235&tool=RSC

EQT AB

Details

2024/07/11 17:25:00

Price
344.30 SEK

Difference

o

4.78% (15.70)

General attributes

ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,391 EUR

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 327.10 SEK (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 361.50 SEK (1,000)
Open 335.15 SEK
High 344.30 SEK
Low 335.15 SEK
Close (prev. day) 328.60 SEK
VWAP 313.20 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.35% +67.14% -
Perf (abs.) +86.10 +138.30 -
Beta 1.44 1.62 1.84
Volatility 32.66 35.85 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQT AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:53
07/11

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

330.13 SEK (0

318.01 SEK (16,897
319.81 SEK (5,738
271.80 SEK (6,900
350.60 SEK (2024/03/25
256.60 SEK (2024/01/12
350.60 SEK (2024/03/25
197.35 SEK (2023/10/26
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Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

29.93 EUR 0.06 15

29.55EUR 0.00 11

343.00 SEK 193.48 3,744

29.09 EUR 0.00 2

344.30 SEK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268942412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900180

EQT AB
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:04

15:20

17:05

17:48

19:31

21:43

29.11 EUR

30.06 EUR

30.15 EUR

30.91 USD

29.91 EUR

30.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266890949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269904905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304805

EQT AB

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EQT AB

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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